
 
SIS/STC/118/2018-2019          January 13, 2019 

Dear Parents,  

Date Sheet for First Model Examination 

Date Day Grade 9 Grade 11 

03.02.2019 Sunday English Physics/Accountancy 

05.02.2019 Tuesday Social Science Physical Education 

07.02.2019 Thursday II Language Biology/Business Studies 

10.02.2019 Sunday Mathematics Chemistry/Economics 

12.02.2019 Tuesday Science English 

14.02.2019 Thursday - Mathematics 

17.02.2019 Sunday Physics/Chemistry/Biology (Practical) Biology (Practical) 

18.02.2019 Monday - Biology (Practical) 

19.02.2019 Tuesday - Physics/Chemistry(Practical) 

Notes: 1. Kindly clear all dues before Thursday, January 31, 2019 

 2. Exam Timing: 8.00 am to 11.30 am 

3. Open House: Timing: 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm, Thursday, February 21, 2019 

  ‘We wish you all the best’ 
 

Prof. M. Abubaker 

Principal 

_______________________________________________________________________________________ 


